"LENOX" BI-METAL HOLE SAWS - USA
NO. S 85-14A  "LENOX" BI-METAL SPEED SLOT® HOLE SAW
               WITH T3 TECHNOLOGYTM
185
The LENOX hole saws with T3 technology enhanced tooth geometry to cut 50% faster
than previous LENOX hole saws. Twice as durable as our previous generation when
cutting through metal, these bi-metal hole saws feature thicker walls to minimize tooth loss
and improve durability. Staircase SPEED SLOTS have wide slots placed low on each hole
saw and multiple leverage points to make it easy to work plugs out with a screwdriver.
This design effectively removes sawdust and chips and helps prevent plugs from
becoming stuck in each saw. 10% taller than previous models, they deliver cleaner cuts
through two-by lumber.
      Item No. Price
   Inch  (mm) Standard Snap-Back (pc)
  085-14A-014   9/16   (14) 1L, 4L, 5L 5L
  085-14A-016   5/8   (16) 1L, 4L, 5L 5L
  085-14A-018   11/16   (18) 1L, 4L, 5L 5L
  085-14A-019   3/4   (19) 1L, 4L, 5L 5L
  085-14A-020   25/32   (20) 1L, 4L, 5L 5L
  085-14A-021   13/16   (21) 1L, 4L, 5L 5L
  085-14A-022   7/8   (22) 1L, 4L, 5L 5L
  085-14A-024   15/16   (24) 1L, 4L, 5L 5L
  085-14A-025   1   (25) 1L, 4L, 5L 5L
  085-14A-027   1-1/16   (27) 1L, 4L, 5L 5L
  085-14A-029   1-1/8   (29) 1L, 4L, 5L 5L
  085-14A-030   1-3/16   (30) 1L, 4L, 5L 5L
  085-14A-032   1-1/4   (32) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-033   1-5/16   (33) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-035   1-3/8   (35) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-037   1-7/16   (37) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-038   1-1/2   (38) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-040   1-9/16   (40) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-041   1-5/8   (41) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-043   1-11/16   (43) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-044   1-3/4   (44) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-046   1-13/16   (46) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-048   1-7/8   (48) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-051   2   (51) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-052   2-1/16   (52) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-054   2-1/8   (54) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-057   2-1/4   (57) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-060   2-3/8   (60) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-064   2-1/2   (64) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-065   2-9/16   (65) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-067   2-5/8   (67) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-068   2-11/16   (68) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-070   2-3/4   (70) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-073   2-7/8   (73) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-076   3   (76) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-079   3-1/8   (79) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-083   3-1/4   (83) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-086   3-3/8   (86) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-089   3-1/2   (89) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-092   3-5/8   (92) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-095   3-3/4   (95) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-098   3-7/8   (98) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-102   4 (102) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-105   4-1/8 (105) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-108   4-1/4 (108) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-111   4-3/8 (111) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-114   4-1/2 (114) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-118   4-5/8 (118) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-121   4-3/4 (121) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-127   5 (127) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-140   5-1/2 (140) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
  085-14A-152   6 (152) 2L, 3L, 6L 2L, 6L
Diameter  Use Arbor No.
1                            2                           3
SPEED SLOT features a staircase design for easy
plug removal
Advanced
tooth design
increased
cutting life
SPEED SLOT®
staircase for fast,
easy plug removal
10% thicker
wall adds
strength
and durability